3/13/24, 11:53 PM UWindsor Elections

Back to GSS 2024 Executive Election

Results for: GSS 2024 Executive Election

President
479 votes were cast for this position.

1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Amangel Bhulllar

Tatjana Kirincic

None of the above

Decline to vote

Vice-President Finance
339 votes were cast for this position.

(1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Reza Habibifar

RJ Sivanesan

Sedigheh Khademi

https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/459/results

VOTES

268

134

51

26

VOTES

118

118

44

% VOTES

55.9%

28.0%

10.6%

5.4%

% VOTES

34.8%

34.8%

13.0%

13


https://elections.uwindsor.ca/dashboard
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/dashboard
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/459
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/814/results
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/815/results

3/13/24, 11:53 PM

CANDIDATE

None of the above

Decline to vote

Vice-President Academic Affairs
318 votes were cast for this position.

[ Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Milad Moradi Heyderloo
None of the above

Decline to vote

Vice-President University Affairs
597 votes were cast for this position.

[ Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Sharma Bhagwat
Armita Fatemimoghad
Decline to vote

None of the above

https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/459/results

UWindsor Elections

VOTES

38

21

VOTES

219

65

34

VOTES

426

128

23

20

% VOTES

11.2%

6.2%

% VOTES

68.9%

20.4%

10.7%

% VOTES

71.4%

21.4%

3.9%

3.4%

2/3


https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/816/results
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/817/results

3/13/24, 11:53 PM UWindsor Elections
Signed in as Ivona Bilbilovska - ivonab

https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/459/results 3/3



