



■ Back to GSS 2024 Executive Election

# **Results for: GSS 2024 Executive Election**

### **President**

479 votes were cast for this position.

Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Amangel Bhulllar	268	55.9%
Tatjana Kirincic	134	28.0%
None of the above	51	10.6%
Decline to vote	26	5.4%

## **Vice-President Finance**

339 votes were cast for this position.

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} \hline \end{tabular}$  Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Reza Habibifar	118	34.8%
RJ Sivanesan	118	34.8%
Sedigheh Khademi	44	13.0%

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
None of the above	38	11.2%
Decline to vote	21	6.2%

### **Vice-President Academic Affairs**

318 votes were cast for this position.

III Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Milad Moradi Heyderloo	219	68.9%
None of the above	65	20.4%
Decline to vote	34	10.7%

# **Vice-President University Affairs**

597 votes were cast for this position.

III Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Sharma Bhagwat	426	71.4%
Armita Fatemimoghad	128	21.4%
Decline to vote	23	3.9%
None of the above	20	3.4%

3/13/24, 11:53 PM UWindsor Elections

Signed in as Ivona Bilbilovska - ivonab